
. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
ALASKA ROAD COMMISSION

Juneau, Alaska

September 15, 1950
A.R.C. ORDER NO. 34

SUBJECT: Classification of Roads and Highways

Effective September 1, 1950, the roads and highways under the juris-~diction of the Alaska Road Commission have been officially classified as listedbelow:

. THROUGH ROADS

Title Route Description Miles
Alaska Highway 65 L Boundary to Delta Junction Road 203.0
Richardson Highway 4 BA Valdez~Ernestine Road 63.5. 46 Ernestine-Paxson's Road 125.04G Paxson's-Rapids Road 42.34K Rapids-Fairbanks Road and Untitled

Connections 135.6
Glenn Highway 75. L Anchorage<Palmer Road € 40.7

75 Anchoragé<Monument. Roaad~ 7.0
35 1 Palmer=Moose Creek Road 7.0
96 B Moose Creek-LeilaLake Road
4.DB Leila Lakewlazlina Roat C*on Jef 65.5

Tok Cut-Off* 65.4 Tok Junction-Guikana Road 134.0
Haines Highway 3 AB Haines~Boundary Road 40.3

Seward~anchorage 75 P Anchorage~Potter Road 10.7
__ Highway 75 Q Potter~Girdwood Road 25.6
Other Through Roads 75 M

|

Aanchorage-Fourth Avenue Road 0.8:

75 4 Anchorage-Spenard Road — 3,07D Fairbanks—College Road 4.0
FEEDER ROADS

Title Route Description Miles
Edgerton Cut~0ff 6A Willow Creek-Chitina Road 39.0
Steese Highway TA Summit-Chatanika Road 9.37G Fairbanks~-Gilmore Road 11.5

771 Gilmore-Summit Road Tea
15 Circle—Miller House Road 47.0
15 a Central-Circle Hot Springs Road 18.0
16 Chatanika-Miller House Road 87.0
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Title
Elliott Highway

Sterling Highway

College~Ester Road

Nome~Cougcil Road

Eagle-Forty Mile Road

Nome Road System

Manley Het Springs
Road System

Takotna-Ophir Road
System

Matanuska Valley Road
System

Ruby Road System

Kantishna Road

Mountain View Road

Paxson's-—McKinley Park
Road

Seward Peninsula Tram

Northway Road

Dillingham Roads

Kodiak Roads

Slana-Chisana Road

FEEDER ROADS (GONTINUED)
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Descriptionout Miles

Fox-Olnes Road
Olnes-Livengood Road

Main Road and Kenai Branch Roads

College to Ester

Nome to Council

Eagle~Liberty Road
Boundary-Jack Wade Road
Forty Mile Road

_

Nome~Bessie Road
Nome-Wireless Road

Hot Springs Landing-Eureka Road

Kuskokwim Landing~Takotna Road
Ophir-Takotna Road

Glenn Junction«Fishhook Read
Wasilla-Fishhook Road
Palmer—Matanuska Road
Glenn Hewy. Junction-Community Center Rd.
Palmer-Glenn Hgwy. North Road
Wasilla~Finger Lake-Palmer Road
Matanuska Trunk Roads

Ruby-Long Road
Long=Poorman Road

Kantishna-Park Boundary Road

Anchorage-Mountain View Road
2

Cantwell-Valdez Greek Road

Seward Peninsula Railroad

Northway Junction to Airfield Road

Dillingham~Wood River Road

Albert Road

Slana to Chisana
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LOCAL ROADS (CONTINUED)

Route

DA
DB
DC
DD
DE
DE
N
NA
NB
NC
Nc
NC
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Description

College Spur Road
Ester Dome Road
St. Patricks~Goldstream Road
Ester~Beegler Road
Ready Bullion Road
Chena Pump Station Road
Farmers-Birch Hill Road
Isabelle Creek Road
Ballaine-Rickert Road
Crossman-Fideler Road
Yankovich Road
Grenac Road

Council-Ophir Creek Road
Casa de Paga Road
Shovel Creek Road
Candle Creek Road
Deering-Inmachuk Road
Teller-Bluestone Road
Tin City-Goodwin Road
Marshall Road

Bessie~Snake River Road
Snake River-Monument Creek Road
Bessie~Sunset Creek Road
Nome-Osborne Road
Bessie=Buster Road
Bunker Hill~Kougarok Road
(Includes Coffee Creek)

Spruce Creek Road
Center Creek Road
Little Creek Road
Submarine~Paystreak Road

Iditarod-Flat Road
Flat City-Flat Creek. Road
iat Creek-Willow Creek Road

Happy Creek Road
Willow Creek-Chicken Creek Road
Flat City~Slate Creek Road
Gold Horn Road

Archangel Road
Willow Creek Extension
Gold Chord Branch Road
Upper Willow Branch Road
Cold Mint BaadNAN

Reed Road
Campbell Road
Farm Loop Road
Lossing Road
Moffat Road
Cunningham Road
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Litle
Matanuska Valley
Local Roads (Cont.)

Ruby Local Roads

Takotna Local Roads

Wiseman Local Roads

LOGAL ROADS. (CONTINUED)

Route

35 BA
35 EA
35 I
35 I
35 1
35 1
35 1
35I
35 I
35 T
35 T
35 DB
35 DB
35 F
35 X
35 X
35 xX

35 CG

35 LA
35 LA
35 LA
35 LA
35 La
35 La

35 RA

- Description
Falk Road
Lakeview Road
Scott Road
Marsh Road
Archie Road
Rue Road
Collier Road
Buffalo Mine Road
Buffalo R.R. Spur Road
Werner Branch Road
Shrock Road
Grubstake Road
Luck Shot~Willow Road
Wasilla—Knik Road
Wasilla-Airfield Road
Hayfield Road
Pittman Road
Palmer~Springer Road
McLeod Road
Sherood Road
Moore Road
Gravel Pit Road
Schible Road
Herman Road
Hammer Road
Arnt Road
Fosdick Road
Griffith Road
Lynn Road
Bogard Road
Engstrom Road
Wasilla-Matanuska Road
Edlund Road
Branch Road
Davis Road .
Chickaloon Branch Road
Jonesville Branch Road
Mile 58 Road
Hitchcock Road

Long-Birch Creek Road
Greenstone Creek Road
Ruby Airfield Road

Little Creek Road
Takotna Airfield Road
Ganes Creek Road

Nolan Branch Road
Wiseman Hammond Road’

~5 -

-r

Rr
H
rR
O
O
W
N
D
O
D
O
D
O
FW

W
BH

.
.

e

D
AU

RO
O
RM

O
W
O
N
W
RN

W
H
W
AI
H
O

m
ou

no
k

e
e

e
e

e
e

e
*

°*
e

N
O
KF
IR
H
FW

IO
O
H
O
O
O
O
O
0C

O
e#

8#
@

so
2

Se
w

hH
rH
~

oJ
o

“T
W

eo
8

W
un

Miles

2

35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35
96
96
96
96

38
38
38

38 DA
38
35

47
47


